10

17

18

20

22

24

25

30

31

Friday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

Sunday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Sunday

Monday

Saturday

Sunday

EORTOLOGION JANUARY 2021

CIRCUMCISION OF LORD

ST. BASIL THE GREAT
Orthros 8:00a.m. Liturgy 9:00a.m. One Liturgy

SUNDAY BEFORE EPIPHANY _(only one Liturgy)
Orthros 7:30a.m. Liturgy 8:45a.m.

FOREFEAST OF EPIPHANY

Royal Hours of Epiphany 7:30a.m.

Vesperal Liturgy of Saint Basil the Great 9:00a.m.
Blessing of Holy Water 7:00p.m.

EPIPHANY
Orthros 7:30a.m. Liturgy 8:45a.m.
Followed by Blessing of Water

SYNAXIS OF SAINT JOHN THE BAPTIST
Orthros 7:30a.m. Liturgy: 8:30a.m.

SUNDAY AFTER EPIPHANY (Apodosis of Epiphany)
Orthros: 7:00a.m. 15T Liturgy 8:15am
2"d |_jturgy 10:30am

12t SUNDAY OF LUKE//ST. ANTHONY THE GREAT
Orthros: 8:00a.m.  Liturgy: 9:30am

One Liturgy Only — No Memorials

SS. CYRIL AND ATHANASIUS
Orthros: 7:30a.m. Liturgy 8:30a.m.

ST EFTHIMIOS THE GREAT
Orthros: 7:30a.m. Liturgy 8:30a.m.

ST. TIMOTHEOS THE APOSTLE
Orthros: 7:30a.m. Liturgy 8:30a.m.

14" SUNDAY OF LUKE/THE RIGHTEOUS XENIA
Orthros: 7:00a.m. 1stLiturgy 8:15a.m.
2" |jturgy 10:30a.m.

ST. GREGORY THE GREAT
Orthros: 7:30a.m. Liturgy 8:30a.m.

THE THREE HOLY HIERARCHS
Orthros: 7:30a.m. Liturgy 8:30a.m.

15TH SUNDAY OF ST. LUKE
Orthros: 7:00a.m.  1stLiturgy 8:15a.m.
2" Ljturgy 10:30a.m.




