EORTOLOGION JANUARY 2021

1	Friday	CIRCUMCISION OF LORD ST. BASIL THE GREAT Orthros 8:00a.m. Liturgy 9:00a.m. One Liturgy
3	Sunday	SUNDAY BEFORE EPIPHANY (only one Liturgy) Orthros 7:30a.m. Liturgy 8:45a.m.
5	Tuesday	FOREFEAST OF EPIPHANY Royal Hours of Epiphany 7:30a.m. Vesperal Liturgy of Saint Basil the Great 9:00a.m. Blessing of Holy Water 7:00p.m.
6	Wednesday	EPIPHANY Orthros 7:30a.m. Liturgy 8:45a.m. Followed by Blessing of Water
7	Thursday	SYNAXIS OF SAINT JOHN THE BAPTIST Orthros 7:30a.m. Liturgy: 8:30a.m.
10	Sunday	SUNDAY AFTER EPIPHANY (Apodosis of Epiphany) Orthros: 7:00a.m. 1ST Liturgy 8:15am 2nd Liturgy 10:30am
17	Sunday	12 th SUNDAY OF LUKE//ST. ANTHONY THE GREAT Orthros: 8:00a.m. Liturgy: 9:30am One Liturgy Only – No Memorials
18	Monday	SS. CYRIL AND ATHANASIUS Orthros: 7:30a.m. Liturgy 8:30a.m.
20	Wednesday	ST EFTHIMIOS THE GREAT Orthros: 7:30a.m. Liturgy 8:30a.m.
22	Friday	ST. TIMOTHEOS THE APOSTLE Orthros: 7:30a.m. Liturgy 8:30a.m.
24	Sunday	14 th SUNDAY OF LUKE/THE RIGHTEOUS XENIA Orthros: 7:00a.m. 1 st Liturgy 8:15a.m. 2 nd Liturgy 10:30a.m.
25	Monday	ST. GREGORY THE GREAT Orthros: 7:30a.m. Liturgy 8:30a.m.
30	Saturday	THE THREE HOLY HIERARCHS Orthros: 7:30a.m. Liturgy 8:30a.m.
31	Sunday	15TH SUNDAY OF ST. LUKE Orthros: 7:00a.m. 1st Liturgy 8:15a.m. 2nd Liturgy 10:30a.m.